Orthosis shoe. Different.
The CITYDRIVE orthosis shoe is not just new, but also different. It is the result of
years of experience, which we gained during the construction of custom-made
orthoses. The requirements and demands for an elegant orthosis shoe of people
wearing orthoses were the main focus.
A unisex shoe that not only differs from conventional orthosis shoes in its
extraordinary design features, but also in its sophisticated style. Elegance
for every occasion with CITYDRIVE – the original with the boomerang.

upper and the integrated heel cap
guarantee high stability.
Order Information
Art. No. Insole Length
OS4110-36 235mm
OS4110-37 244mm
OS4110-38 249mm
OS4110-39 255mm
OS4110-40 262mm
OS4110-41 270mm
OS4110-42 277mm
Art. No. Insole Length
OS4110-43 281mm
OS4110-44 289mm
OS4110-45 295mm
OS4110-46 300mm
OS4110-47 307mm
OS4110-48 314mm
FIOR & GENTZ
Gesellschaft für Entwicklung und Vertrieb
von orthopädietechnischen Systemen mbH
Dorette-von-Stern-Straße 5